W
ire
&
Cable
Alpha
W
ire
1059(800) 346-6873www.mouser.com/alphawire

58411 2 cond. 22 7 x 30 .122 602-58411-500 371.20 602-58411-1000 679.87
58113 3 cond. 22 7 x 30 .131 602-58113-500 413.03 602-58113-1000 616.14
58114 4 cond. 22 7 x 30 .140 602-58114-500 459.15 602-58114-1000 841.16
58116 6 cond. 22 7 x 30 .158 602-58116-500 592.72 602-58116-1000 1160.88
58421 2 cond. 20 7 x 28 .138 602-58421-500 410.59 602-58421-1000 751.51
58124 4 cond. 20 7 x 28 .160 - - - - - - - - - - 602-58124-1000 1129.83
58126 6 cond. 20 7 x 28 .181 602-58126-500 858.90 602-58126-1000 1573.36
58431 2 cond. 18 7 x .0152 .158 - - - - - - - - - - 602-58431-1000 1024.12
57602 2 pair 24 7 x 32 .157 - - - - - - - - - - 602-57602-1000 615.00
57604 4 pair 24 7 x 32 .182 - - - - - - - - - - 602-57604-1000 1436.60
58413 3 pair 22 7 x 30 .174 602-58413-500 643.76 602-58413-1000 1185.14
58414 4 pair 22 7 x 30 .196 602-58414-500 818.41 602-58414-1000 1460.70
58415 5 pair 22 7 x 30 .215 - - - - - - - - - - 602-58415-1000 1736.12
57634 4 pair 20 7 x 28 .230 602-57634-500 736.35 602-57634-1000 1236.60
Foil Shield, UL Type CM, UL AWM 2464, CSA CMG FT4, 300V
5471C 1 24 7 x 32 .16 602-5471C-100 46.15 602-5471C-500 140.20 602-5471C-1000 208.81
5472C 2 24 7 x 32 .21 602-5472C-100 55.57 602-5472C-500 189.96 602-5472C-1000 324.24
5473C 3 24 7 x 32 .23 602-5473C-100 79.00 602-5473C-500 264.35 602-5473C-1000 442.99
5474C 4 24 7 x 32 .24 602-5474C-100 92.59 602-5474C-500 350.90 602-5474C-1000 527.39
Foil Shield, UL Type CM, UL AWM 2464, CSA CMG FT4, 300V
5902C 2 22 Solid .22 - - - - - - - - 602-5902C-500 252.08 602-5902C-1000 449.96
5905C 4 22 Solid .26 602-5905C-100 114.23 - - - - - - - - - - 602-5905C-1000 732.91
Individually Foil Shield, UL Type CM, UL AWM 2493, CSA CMG FT4, 300V
6010C 3 22 7 x 30 0.31 602-6010C-100 89.84 602-6010C-500 376.84 602-6010C-1000 653.75
6012C 6 22 7 x 30 0.39 602-6012C-100 170.69 602-6012C-500 708.00 602-6012C-1000 1306.61
6017C 12 22 7 x 30 .48 602-6017C-100 796.58 602-6017C-500 2543.71 602-6017C-1000 3863.17
6032C 2 20 10 X 30 .31 602-6032C-100 137.75 602-6032C-500 420.09 602-6032C-1000 768.21
6033C 3 20 10 X 30 .34 - - - - - - - - 602-6033C-500 537.08 602-6033C-1000 1045.28
6025C 9 18 16 X 30 .62 602-6025C-100 654.45 602-6025C-500 2863.26 602-6025C-1000 4685.40
Individually Foil Shield, UL Type CM, UL AWM 2717, CSA CMG FT4, 300V
2463C 4 22 7 x 30 .23 602-2463C-100 253.09 602-2463C-500 884.01 602-2463C-1000 1626.82
2466C 2 22 7 x 30 0.16 602-2466C-100 65.52 602-2466C-500 235.89 602-2466C-1000 341.41
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.